HIRES:

Name

Breitbach, Chase
Cleare, Aaron
Hoffman, Megan
LeBeau, Tylyn
Lindquist, Jodi
Miller, Amanda
Reinhiller, Susan
Weber, Dawn

May 2018 Certified Personnel Report

School/Location

Dickinson Middle School

To Be Determined

To Be Determined

To Be Determined

Berg Elementary School/DW
To Be Determined

Dickinson High School

Prairie Rose Elementary School

TRANSFERS / REASSIGNMENTS:

Name
Enebo, Christa

RESIGNATIONS:
Name

Ironfield, Michelle

School/Location
Jefferson Elementary to Early Childhood Center

School/Location
Lincoln Elementary School

Position

Day Treatment Social Worker
Special Education Instructor
Elementary Classroom Instructor
Elementary Classroom Instructor
Social Worker

Elementary Classroom Instructor
Social Studies

School Counselor

Position
LD to Early Childhood Special Education

Position Years of Service
Grade 5 3 years

Effective Date
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019

Effective Date
2018-2019

Effective Date
5/25/2018



